

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 43889/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-12-2017 in CAN No. 610/2017 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

DIPAK KUMAR MAJI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHAIRMAN AD HOC COMMITTEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-11-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.
Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C) No.16979/2018.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

It is stated that SLP(C) No.16979/2018 is noted for listing on 29.11.2018.